MARYLAND

TRALCK

Track Events:

5:30 PM
5:40 PM
5:50 PM
6:00 PM
6:10 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:35 PM
6:50 PM
6:55 PM

7:10 PM

7:30 PM
7:40 PM
7:50 PM
8:05 PM

8:10 PM

8:25 PM
8:35 PM
8:45 PM
9:05 PM
9:10 PM

4x100m Relay (women)
4x100m Relay (men)
100m Hurdles (women)

Logan Schutz 110m Hurdles (men)

800m (women)

Kehoe 800m (men)
400m (women)

Steve Lamb 400m (men)
100m (women)

100m (men)

Senior Recognition Ceremony

400m Hurdles (women)

400m Hurdles (men)

Rosalind Taylor 1500m (women)
1500m (men)

Charles Torpey Alumni Mile

200m (women)

200m (men)

5000m (women)
4x400m Relay (women)
4x400m Relay (men)

t FIELD

KEHOE TWILIGHT MEET
FINAL MEET SCHEDULE

Field Events:

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

Hammer Throw (women &
men)

Discus (women & men)

High Jump (women followed
by men)

Pole Vault (women followed
by men)

Javelin (women & men)

Long Jump (women followed
by men)

Triple Jump (women
followed by men)

Shot Put (women & men)



