

## **KEHOE TWILIGHT MEET**

FINAL MEET SCHEDULE

## **Track Events:**

5:30 PM	4x100m Relay (women)	Field Events:	
5:40 PM 5:50 PM 6:00 PM	4x100m Relay (men) 100m Hurdles (women) Logan Schutz 110m Hurdles (men) 800m (women) Kehoe 800m (men) 400m (women) Steve Lamb 400m (men) 100m (women)	1:00 PM	Hammer Throw (women & men)
6:10 PM 6:15 PM		3:00 PM	Discus (women & men)
6:30 PM 6:35 PM 6:50 PM		4:00 PM	High Jump (women followed by men)
6:55 PM		4:00 PM	Pole Vault (women followed by men)
7:10 PM	Senior Recognition Ceremony		by men)
7:30 PM	400m Hurdles (women)	5:00 PM	Javelin (women & men)
7:40 PM 7:50 PM 8:05 PM	400m Hurdles (men) Rosalind Taylor 1500m (women) 1500m (men)	5:00 PM	Long Jump (women followed by men)
8:10 PM	Charles Torpey Alumni Mile	7:30 PM	Triple Jump (women followed by men)
8:25 PM 8:35 PM 8:45 PM 9:05 PM 9:10 PM	200m (women) 200m (men) 5000m (women) 4x400m Relay (women) 4x400m Relay (men)	8:00 PM	Shot Put (women & men)